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1. Christian Bilke 2004 304817 SVNA 23.3 488.25

2. Damian O`Dell 2004 SUID 22.2 457.80

3. Tim Axer 2006 354167 GER 23.0 451.20

4. Hugo Rodriguez Gozalbes 2006 MADD 22.8 427.80

5. Josche Junius 2006 354695 BTSC 22.1 424.75

6. Rayk Most 2006 345550 SSV 21.2 372.65

7. Max Linan 2005 ESP 22.4 361.80

8. Devon O`Dell 2006 VZW 20.5 316.45

Jaden Eikermann 2005 308827 GER not started



RA NAME CLUB DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PT TDD TOTAL

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARYCOMPETITION: 12.1

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 2 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04

1. Bilke, Christian SVNA 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 10m 34.40 6. 23.3 488.25

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 45.00 3. (79.40)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 39.90 4. (119.30)

5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 10m 45.15 4. (164.45)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 10m 60.80 2. (225.25)

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 79.20 1. (304.45)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 10m 64.00 1. (368.45)

6243D 3.2 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 1. (430.85)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 10m 57.40 1. (488.25)

2. O`Dell, Damian SUID 403B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 48.00 1. 22.2 457.80

103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 36.80 1. (84.80)

201B 1.8 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 41.40 1. (126.20)

612B 1.9 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 10m 39.90 2. (166.10)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 10m 54.40 4. (220.50)

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 63.00 2. (283.50)

305C 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 61.60 2. (345.10)

6241B 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 56.70 2. (401.80)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 10m 56.00 2. (457.80)

3. Axer, Tim GER 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 10m 36.80 3. 23.0 451.20

403B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 45.00 2. (81.80)

201B 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 40.50 2. (122.30)

5331D 2.1 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 10m 52.50 1. (174.80)

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 10m 51.20 1. (226.00)

107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 10m 54.00 3. (280.00)

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 10m 28.00 4. (308.00)

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 10m 64.00 4. (372.00)

5237D 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 79.20 3. (451.20)

4. Rodriguez Gozalbes, Hugo MADD 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 32.80 7. 22.8 427.80

403B 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 10m 33.00 8. (65.80)

201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 37.80 8. (103.60)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 37.80 7. (141.40)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 60.00 6. (201.40)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 51.80 6. (253.20)

405C 3.1 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5m 43.40 5. (296.60)

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 59.20 5. (355.80)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 10m 72.00 4. (427.80)
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5. Junius, Josche BTSC 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 36.00 4. 22.1 424.75

403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 41.00 5. (77.00)

612B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 10m 35.15 6. (112.15)

5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 10m 45.00 6. (157.15)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 67.50 3. (224.65)

407C 3.2 2.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 10m 33.60 4. (258.25)

305C 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7m 65.25 3. (323.50)

205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5m 52.50 3. (376.00)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 5m 48.75 5. (424.75)

6. Most, Rayk SSV 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 10m 30.40 8. 21.2 372.65

403B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 45.00 6. (75.40)

612B 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 39.90 5. (115.30)

5132D 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 42.00 5. (157.30)

301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 33.25 7. (190.55)

107B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 40.50 7. (231.05)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 57.60 6. (288.65)

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 5m 39.00 6. (327.65)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5m 45.00 6. (372.65)

7. Linan, Max ESP 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 35.20 5. 22.4 361.80

403B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 43.00 4. (78.20)

612B 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 10m 42.75 3. (120.95)

5231D 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 45.00 3. (165.95)

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 10m 49.50 5. (215.45)

407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 10m 38.40 5. (253.85)

305C 2.8 2.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 10m 18.20 7. (272.05)

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5m 39.00 7. (311.05)

5152B 2.9 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 10m 50.75 7. (361.80)

8. O`Dell, Devon VZW 403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 10m 41.00 2. 20.5 316.45

103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 32.00 7. (73.00)

301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 33.25 7. (106.25)

612B 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 10m 0.00 8. (106.25)

105B 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 10m 36.80 8. (143.05)

405B 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 10m 35.00 8. (178.05)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 58.80 8. (236.85)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 10m 36.40 8. (273.25)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7m 43.20 8. (316.45)
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Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann

Carmen Stritt-Burk

JU 1       SVNA

JU 2       CFN

JU 3       KAZ

JU 4       ESP

JU 5       WSCR

Referee :

Aachen

Switzerland

Kazakhstan

Spanien

Rostock

Uschi Freitag Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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